Features
I/O View
34 Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3.
ASTUT-W155-PC1S
● Optional digitizer touch pen support
● Optional wireless communication
● Full flat bezel design
● I/O cover for cable arrangement

2.4GHz SKU only)
ASTUT-W155-PC1S
Ordering Information
ASTUT-W155-PC1S-K73
15.6" Industrial Panel PC with IBP-900K-7300,
7th Gen Intel® Core™ i5 7300U processor,
64GB M.2 SSD, PCI-E(x4) riser card, projective
touch screen, 12V~24V DC power input, w/o
power adaptor
ASTUT-W155-PC1S-S63
15.6" Industrial Panel PC with IBP-900S-6300,
6th Gen Intel® Core™ i5 6300U processor,
64GB M.2 SSD, PCI-E(x4) riser card, projective
touch screen, 12V~24V DC power input, w/o
power adaptor
ASTUT-W155-PC1S-K76
15.6" Industrial Panel PC with IBP-900K-7600,
7th Gen Intel® Core™ i5 7600U processor,
64GB M.2 SSD, PCI-E(x4) riser card, projective
touch screen, 12V~24V DC power input, w/o
power adaptor
ASTUT-W155-PC1S-S66
15.6" Industrial Panel PC with IBP-900S-6600,
6th Gen Intel® Core™ i5 6600U processor,
64GB M.2 SSD, PCI-E(x4) riser card, projective
touch screen, 12V~24V DC power input, w/o
power adaptor